

2025 Home Sweet Home

Annual Fundraiser for Family Promise of Indianapolis

Helping Families Facing Homelessness in Indianapolis

SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM

Event Date: September 25, 2025 Donation Deadline: August 29, 2025

Donor Name	Church Affiliation
	Donor Phone
Email	
Organization Name	
	owing information will be used to describe this donation):
Estimated Item Value	Item Expiration Date (if applicable)
Minimum Bid (if applicab	le)
` · ·	

Please mail this completed form to: Donna Englehart, auction co-chair, 6855 Vail Court, McCordsville, IN. 46055, or email to fpgi.hsh.donations@gmail.com If possible, include item, if it is easily mailed (gift card/certificate/tickets) – actual items are needed in August so they can be part of online bidding in advance of the event. We can also arrange to pick up your item. Contact Kaila Dickinson at Family Promise at kaila@fpgi.org to drop off donations at the Family Promise Day Center.

Family Promise of Greater Indianapolis is a 501(c) (3) organization. Your donation may be deductible. Please check with your tax advisor. Our Federal ID # 35-1909912. Please return this form with donation and keep a copy as your receipt.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR DONATION!